
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residental

$31,500.00Sun Comfort IncAddition ResidentialP19-006981167 Alice DR

Addition-Residental Total: $31,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$14,000.00Fox Cities BuildersAlteration CommercialP19-006932160 Holmgren WY

$10,000.00The Dobbins GroupAlteration CommercialP19-007142422 S Oneida ST

Commercial Alteration Total: $24,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$45,000.00Cliff Young & Son ElectricElectrical Service SpotP19-006912850 S Ashland AV

$16,000.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-006932160 Holmgren WY

$1,640,000.00VDH Electric IncNew Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$0.00Electrical Synergies LLCElectrical CommercialP19-007011921  Airport DR

$5,000.00A & J ElectricalAlteration CommercialP19-007142422 S Oneida ST

$25,000.00Advantage ElectricNew Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway

Commercial Electrical Total: $1,731,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$20,000.00#1 Plumbing CompanyAlteration CommercialP19-006932160 Holmgren WY

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$20,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC
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$2,274.00Engebos Heating & CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-006892600 Packerland DR

$50,000.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-006932160 Holmgren WY

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$52,274.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Service Spot

$1,500.00Eland ElectricElectrical Service SpotP19-007153136 Coronet WY

Commercial Service Spot Total: $1,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$20,513.00TundralandDeckP19-006971243 Sunny Creek DR

Deck Total: $20,513.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingErosion Control PermitP19-00707825 Morris AV

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$1,732,771.00Miron ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$363,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway

New Const-Commercial Total: $2,095,771.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$174,500.00Rock Solid PropertiesNew Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

New Const-Residental Total: $174,500.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$9,400.00HVAC CommercialP19-006883185 Market ST

$70,000.00Kinnard Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway

New HVAC Commercial Total: $79,400.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$4,000.00Matthews htg & coolingNew Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

New HVAC Residental Total: $4,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$187,000.00Tweet GarotNew Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$55,000.00Tweet GarotNew Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$13,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $255,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$6,000.00Drake Plumbing LLCNew Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

New Plumbing Residental Total: $6,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$45,000.00DeKeyser ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$4,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway

New Sewer Total: $49,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006932160 Holmgren WY

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-007142422 S Oneida ST

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway
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Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-007062238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-007162585 S Broadway

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-006901587 W Marhill RD

$28,000.00R VanRite ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-007062238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Residental Alteration Total: $28,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$1,200.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical ResidentialP19-006991510 Commanche AV

Residental Electrical Total: $1,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$3,000.00Reader PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-007062238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$3,000.00
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Total:

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$3,500.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP19-007062238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$3,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$0.00VanOss Electric IncElectrical Service SpotP19-006862101 Orrie LN

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-006901587 W Marhill RD

$1,500.00Houle ElectricAddition ResidentialP19-006981167 Alice DR

$4,000.00Bader Electric IncNew Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

$1,500.00Electrical Synergies LLCElectrical Service SpotP19-007022661 S Broadway

$2,000.00Nickel Electric IncElectrical Service SpotP19-00703675 Lida LN

$2,000.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-007062238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Residental Service Spot Total: $11,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$1,500.00Reader PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

Sewer Total: $1,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$3,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-006942901 Ramada WY Unit 101

$66,612.00Appleton SignSign PermanentP19-006961375 North RD

$0.00Sign Effectz IncSign PermanentP19-007042401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

$3,100.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-007053040 Allied ST Unit 200

$0.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP19-00710731 Morris AV

$5,495.00Danko Signs LLCSign PermanentP19-007122422 S Oneida ST

$6,540.00Danko Signs LLCSign PermanentP19-007132422 S Oneida ST

Sign Permit Total: $84,747.00

Sprinkler System
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$130,600.00JF AhernNew Construction CommercialP19-00695800 Mike McCarthy WY

Sprinkler System Total: $130,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP19-007003428 BLOCK Riverstone CT
Unit VACANT

State Seal Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00Goeman/Schaeffer LLCTentP19-007111063 Blue Ridge DR

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $4,808,005.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Sun Comfort IncP19-00698 $121.00Addition Residential Addition-Residental1167 Alice DR

Building Total: $121.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Houle ElectricP19-00698 $45.00Addition Residential Residental Service Spot1167 Alice DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Addition Residential Total: $166.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00693 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2160 Holmgren WY

P19-00714 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2422 S Oneida ST

$150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Fox Cities BuildersP19-00693 $792.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2160 Holmgren WY

The Dobbins GroupP19-00714 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2422 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $892.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00693 $396.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2160 Holmgren WY

A & J ElectricalP19-00714 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2422 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $441.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Foremen HeatingP19-00693 $396.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2160 Holmgren WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $396.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

#1 Plumbing CompanyP19-00693 $396.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2160 Holmgren WY

Plumbing Total: $396.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $2,275.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00706 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00690 $110.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1587 W Marhill RD

R VanRite ConstructionP19-00706 $112.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $222.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical
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P19-00690 $90.00Alteration Residential Residental Service Spot1587 W Marhill RD

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00706 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Service Spot2238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Electrical Total: $135.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00706 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Reader PlumbingP19-00706 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2238-2240 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Alteration Residential Total: $467.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

TundralandP19-00697 $75.00Deck Deck1243 Sunny Creek DR

Building Total: $75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Electrical Synergies LLCP19-00701 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1921  Airport DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Star Electric Service IncP19-00699 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1510 Commanche AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VanOss Electric IncP19-00686 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2101 Orrie LN

Cliff Young & Son ElectricP19-00691 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Electrical2850 S Ashland AV

Electrical Synergies LLCP19-00702 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2661 S Broadway

Nickel Electric IncP19-00703 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot675 Lida LN

Eland ElectricP19-00715 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot3136 Coronet WY

Electrical Total: $225.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $225.00

Erosion Control Permit

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bayland ExcavatingP19-00707 $150.00Erosion Control Permit Erosioin Control825 Morris AV

Building Total: $150.00

Erosion Control Permit Total: $150.00

HVAC Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

P19-00688 $120.00HVAC Commercial New HVAC Commercial3185 Market ST

H.V.A.C. Total: $120.00
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HVAC Commercial Total: $120.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Engebos Heating & CoolingP19-00689 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2600 Packerland DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $40.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00695 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial800 Mike McCarthy WY

P19-00716 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2585 S Broadway

$150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP19-00695 $1,410.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial800 Mike McCarthy WY

P19-00695 $892.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee800 Mike McCarthy WY

P19-00695 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control800 Mike McCarthy WY

Radue HomesP19-00716 $880.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial2585 S Broadway

P19-00716 $892.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee2585 S Broadway

Building Total: $4,199.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VDH Electric IncP19-00695 $705.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical800 Mike McCarthy WY

Advantage ElectricP19-00716 $440.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical2585 S Broadway

Electrical Total: $1,145.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Kinnard Heating & CoolingP19-00716 $440.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial2585 S Broadway

H.V.A.C. Total: $440.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Tweet GarotP19-00695 $705.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial800 Mike McCarthy WY

Tweet GarotP19-00695 $705.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial800 Mike McCarthy WY

JF AhernP19-00695 $235.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System800 Mike McCarthy WY

Loritz PlumbingP19-00716 $440.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2585 S Broadway

Plumbing Total: $2,085.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

DeKeyser ConstructionP19-00695 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer800 Mike McCarthy WY

MC ExcavatingP19-00716 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer2585 S Broadway

Sewer Total: $180.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $8,199.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00700 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P19-00700 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

building Total: $35.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rock Solid PropertiesP19-00700 $317.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

P19-00700 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

P19-00700 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

P19-00700 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

P19-00700 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

Building Total: $1,505.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Bader Electric IncP19-00700 $63.00New Construction Residential Residental Service Spot3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

Electrical Total: $63.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Matthews htg & coolingP19-00700 $63.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

H.V.A.C. Total: $63.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Drake Plumbing LLCP19-00700 $63.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

Reader PlumbingP19-00700 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer3428 BLOCK Riverstone
CT Unit VACANT

Plumbing Total: $153.00

New Construction Residential Total: $1,849.00

Sign Permanent
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Reinhold SignP19-00694 $42.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2901 Ramada WY Unit 101

Appleton SignP19-00696 $141.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1375 North RD

Sign Effectz IncP19-00704 $288.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Reinhold SignP19-00705 $46.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3040 Allied ST Unit 200

Jones Sign Co IncP19-00710 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit731 Morris AV

Danko Signs LLCP19-00712 $93.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2422 S Oneida ST

Danko Signs LLCP19-00713 $211.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2422 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $861.00

Sign Permanent Total: $861.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Goeman/Schaeffer LLCP19-00711 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1063 Blue Ridge DR

Building Total: $100.00

Tent Total: $100.00

Report Total $14,617.00
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